MITSUMI
microSD Memory Card Connectors
CIM-H52R
FEATURES
1. Push-in Push-out eject mechanism.
Card eject distance 3.8mm
2. Small and tin design
Reverse mount type : H 1.85mm   W 14.0mm

lock mechanism.
Connectors
HOW TO ORDER
H52R-008-21 0 -  A G G E
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1  Series No. (H52R : Reverse type)
2  No. of contacts (008 : 8pins)
3  Housing material (21 : LCP resin)
4  Housing UL grade (0 : UL94V-0)
5  Contact plating (A : Gold)
6  Contact plating thickness (G : 0.3µm)
7  Contact read style (G : Angle SMT)
8  Package (E : Taping)
MITSUMI
SPECIFICATIONS
microSD Memory Card Connectors
MATERIAL & FINISH
Component Parts Material Finish
Housing LCP resin Black
Contact Copper Alloy Gold plating
CD Switch Vdd Copper Alloy Gold plating
CD Switch Vss Copper Alloy Gold plating
Plate Copper Alloy -
Slider PA9T resin Black